VVRMC Rural Health Clinic

2022 Sliding Fee Schedule (25%)

Sliding Fee Scale
PERSONS IN | Federal Poverty | A-80% Discount B-60% Discount C-40% Discount | D-20% Discount E-No Discount
FAMILY Level (FPL) 101-125% FPL 126-150% FPL 151-175% FPL 176-200% FPL 201% & over FPL
1 $13,590 S 16,987.50 S 20,385.00 S 23,782.50 S 27,180.00 S 27,180.01
2 $18,310 S 22,887.50 S 27,465.00 S 32,042.50 S 36,620.00 S 36,620.01
3 $23,030 S 28,787.50 S 34,545.00 S 40,302.50 S 46,060.00 S 46,060.01
4 $27,750 S 34,687.50 S 41,625.00 S 48,562.50 $ 55,500.00 $ 55,500.01
5 $32,470 S 40,587.50 S 48,705.00 S 56,822.50 S 64,940.00 S 64,940.01
6 $37,190 S 46,487.50 S 55,785.00 S 65,082.50 S 74,380.00 S 74,380.01
7 $41,910 S 52,387.50 S 62,865.00 S 73,342.50 S 83,820.00 S 83,820.01
8 $46,630 S 58,287.50 S 69,945.00 S 81,602.50 S 93,260.00 S 93,260.01
FOR EACH ADDITONAL
PERSON ADD > 4,720.00
Nominal fee for FPL S 30.00 maximum amt

Federal Poverty Guidelines: https://aspe.hhs.gov/poverty-guidelines
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